
CADDO PARISH COMMISSION

505 TRAVIS STREET, GOVERNMENT PLAZA, 1st floor conference room

PUBLIC NOTICE

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE AGENDA

November 6, 2023

12:00 pm

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE ROLL CALL:

Lyndon B. Johnson (Chair) 

John Atkins

Steffon Jones

Mario Chavez

Ed Lazarus

Ken Epperson, Sr. 

Stormy Gage-Watts

Roy Burrell—President 

INVOCATION:

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:

Veterans and active military members saluting during recitation of the Pledge of 

Allegiance would be appropriate, should you wish to do so. All others, please 

recite with your hands over your hearts, and we ask that everyone please 

remember our POW-MIA's as we say the Pledge of Allegiance.

AGENDA ADDITIONS:

PUBLIC COMMENTS:

Citizens who wish to address the Committee may appear in person, and either fill out a 

comment card or request to speak when the chair asks if there are additional public 

comments. Individual comments are limited to 3 minutes

NEW BUSINESS:

Discuss Addressing Food Desert In MLK Area

ADJOURN:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

7.
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http://la-caddoparish.civicplus.com/e5f5c4af-9a5f-4de3-a8b3-84c0e493ea28



